
Away

13-16 Boys Horton

Away

13-16 Boys Peeples

Away

13-16 Boys Horton

Away

13-16 Boys Peeples

Away

13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

Away

13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

Away

13-16 Boys Horton

Away

13-16 Boys Peeples

Away

13-16 Boys Horton5/4/2024 1:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

5/4/2024 - Saturday

5/2/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

5/2/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

4/30/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 3 13-16 Boys Peeples

4/30/2024 - Tuesday

4/27/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

4/27/2024 1:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Horton

4/25/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Peeples

4/25/2024 - Thursday

4/23/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

4/23/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 3 13-16 Boys Horton

4/11/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

4/11/2024 - Thursday

4/9/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

4/9/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 3 13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

4/6/2024 1:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Peeples

4/6/2024 - Saturday

2024 Beaufort Spring Youth Soccer - 13-16 Boys

Date Time Location Home



Away

13-16 Boys Peeples

Away

13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

Away

13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

Away

13-16 Boys Horton

Away

13-16 Boys Peeples

Away

13-16 Boys Horton5/18/2024 1:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

5/18/2024 - Saturday

5/16/2024 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

5/16/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Saint-Fleur

5/14/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 3 13-16 Boys Peeples

5/14/2024 - Tuesday

5/11/2024 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

5/11/2024 1:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Horton

5/9/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 1 13-16 Boys Peeples

5/9/2024 - Thursday

5/7/2024 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

Date Time Location Home

5/7/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Soccer Field 3 13-16 Boys Horton


